September 30, 2023
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RESIDENTIAL

101

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

33

10,145,222.00

14

4,337,000.00

24

7,886,500.00

29

$8,900,237.00
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SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED

103

TWO FAMILY BUILDINGS
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THREE AND FOUR FAMILY
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FIVE OR MORE FAMILY
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MOBILE HOMES
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$16,500.00

RES. NONHOUSEKEEPING

213

HOTELS, MOTELS
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OTHER NON HOUSEKEEPING
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NONRESIDENTIAL

318

AMUSEMENT/RECREATIONAL

Boone County
Resource Management
801 E Walnut St. Rm. 315

573-886-4339
resmgt@boonecountymo.org

319

CHURCHES/RELIGIOUS BLDG.

320

INDUSTRIAL BLDG.

321

PUBLIC GARAGES

322

SERVICE STATIONS

323

HOSPITALS/INSTITUTES

324

OFFICE/PROFESSIONAL BLDG

325

PUBLIC WORKS/UTILITY BLDG

135,000.00

290,557.00

326

SCHOOL/EDUCATIONAL BLDG

327

STORES/MERCANTILE BLDG
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OTHER NONRESIDENTIAL

125,000.00

139,000.00
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$260,000.00

329

OTHER STRUCTURES
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$383,288.00

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS

434

RESIDENTIAL

21

W

778,308.00

21

S 345,255.00

30

wn

1,652,884.00

12

$1,303,776.00

437

NONRESIDENTIAL

W

805,000.00

S -

W

22,950.00

$1,545,600.00

438

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES

S 449,000.00

12

S 569,000.00

11

W

822,605.00

10

$893,000.00

MISCELLANEOUS

20

S 38,362.00

15

S 19,000.00

14

S 15,140.00

14

$21,700.00

TOTALS

100

$ 12,696,117.00

77

$ 6,067,945.00

98

$ 11,408,011.00

86

$13,324,101.00




